
15. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 15. Juni 2024

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie K2

38.15Brühwiler Kira 2016 Uzwil 9.70 9.351 Gold9.55 9.559.55 0.00

37.95Kornhardt Emilia 2015 Uzwil 10.00 9.602 Silber8.90 9.458.90 0.00

37.90Siamlidis Anysia 2014 Uzwil 9.60 9.303 Bronce9.80 9.209.80 0.00

37.80Rastig Joy 2013 Uzwil 9.55 9.554 Ausz.9.15 9.559.15 0.00

37.55Niederer Elly 2013 Uzwil 9.70 9.455 Ausz.8.75 9.658.75 0.00

37.55Traber Maya 2014 Uzwil 9.40 9.106 Ausz.9.55 9.509.55 0.00

37.35Gamma Selina 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.55 9.507 Ausz.9.45 8.859.45 0.00

37.30Danioth Tabea 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.40 9.558 Ausz.9.20 9.159.20 0.00

37.10Büchi Mia 2016 Mettmenstetten 9.20 9.159 Ausz.9.65 9.109.65 0.00

36.80Migliozzi Alessia 2016 Bürglen Uri 9.50 9.2010 Ausz.8.60 9.508.60 0.00

36.80Roos Aylin 2016 Cham 9.50 9.3511 Ausz.8.75 9.208.75 0.00

36.70Wullschleger Delia 2014 Baar 9.50 9.2512 Ausz.8.90 9.058.90 0.00

36.55Ibrahimi Samira 2014 Bürglen Uri 9.45 8.8513 Ausz.9.15 9.109.15 0.00

36.45Wesenauer Vanessa 2015 Neuheim 9.60 9.0514 Ausz.9.05 8.759.05 0.00

36.45Hofer Anna 2015 Steinhausen 9.40 9.0515 Ausz.9.30 8.709.30 0.00

36.40Hegglin Nick 2014 Hünenberg 9.50 9.3016 Ausz.8.55 9.058.55 0.00

36.35Bissig Lou Liv 2015 Bürglen Uri 9.35 9.4017 Ausz.8.45 9.158.45 0.00

36.30Ferrari Solea 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.25 9.1018 Ausz.8.75 9.208.75 0.00

36.20Schuler Eliane 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.10 9.2019 Ausz.8.75 9.158.75 0.00

36.05Jugnet Elsa 2015 Hünenberg 9.70 9.2520 Ausz.8.05 9.058.05 0.00

36.05Prgomet Jana 2015 Baar 9.40 9.1521 Ausz.8.55 8.958.55 0.00

36.00Erni Julia 2016 Hünenberg 9.60 9.3522 Ausz.7.80 9.257.80 0.00

35.95Müller Lina 2013 Uzwil 9.25 8.7023 Ausz.8.95 9.058.95 0.00

35.75Sverdlin Malina 2013 Neuheim 9.30 8.5524 Ausz.9.10 8.809.10 0.00

35.60Hofer Lina 2015 Hünenberg 9.25 9.5025 Ausz.8.10 8.758.10 0.00

35.60Conte Melissa 2014 Rotkreuz 8.95 9.2026 Ausz.8.25 9.208.25 0.00

35.50Irniger Giuliana 2011 Unterägeri 9.20 9.3027 Ausz.8.40 8.608.40 0.00

35.50Arnold Sarah 2015 Bürglen Uri 8.85 9.1028 Ausz.8.80 8.758.80 0.00

35.50Prgomet Melina 2015 Baar 8.90 8.9029 Ausz.9.00 8.709.00 0.00

35.25Pfister Milena 2014 Oberägeri 9.30 9.0030 Ausz.8.20 8.758.20 0.00

35.25Kadurik Marion 2014 Mettmenstetten 9.20 8.7031 Ausz.8.55 8.808.55 0.00

35.20Hinterberger Valeria 2011 Rotkreuz 9.10 9.3032 Ausz.8.45 8.358.45 0.00

35.15Neil Alma 2015 Hünenberg 9.30 8.9033 Ausz.8.20 8.758.20 0.00

34.95Müller Lukas 2013 Rotkreuz 8.55 9.0034 Ausz.9.15 8.259.15 0.00

34.95Morina Sarah 2013 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.5535 Ausz.8.70 8.658.70 0.00

34.85Roth Mia 2016 Steinhausen 9.25 8.3036 Ausz.9.30 8.009.30 0.00

34.75Staub Lily 2013 Oberägeri 8.80 8.8037 Ausz.8.45 8.708.45 0.00

34.65Arnet Andri 2015 Hünenberg 8.90 8.3538 9.00 8.409.00 0.00

34.65Reding Gian-Luca 2014 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.8039 8.65 8.758.65 0.00

34.60Jeanneret Samira 2014 Hausen am Albis 8.80 8.7040 8.55 8.558.55 0.00

34.55Knezevic Magdalena 2013 Rotkreuz 9.00 8.6041 8.35 8.608.35 0.00

34.40Chmiel Elise 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.35 8.7542 7.70 8.607.70 0.00

34.40Jorro Chiara 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.25 9.0543 7.70 8.407.70 0.00

34.40Torniainen Elli 2016 Mettmenstetten 9.00 8.4544 8.55 8.408.55 0.00

34.35Vandermeeren Eva 2015 Oberägeri 8.95 8.7545 7.80 8.857.80 0.00

34.30Schöb Sandro 2013 Rotkreuz 8.85 9.1046 7.80 8.557.80 0.00

34.30Helfenstein Ella 2015 Neuheim 8.75 8.4547 8.60 8.508.60 0.00

34.25Klesse Olivia 2013 Cham 8.70 9.2548 8.30 8.008.30 0.00

34.15Grüter Leanne 2012 Rotkreuz 8.40 9.0049 8.35 8.408.35 0.00

34.10Rogenmoser Valentina 2013 Baar 8.80 8.9050 7.50 8.907.50 0.00

34.00Suter Andrea 2015 Mettmenstetten 8.45 9.0051 7.85 8.707.85 0.00

34.00Fischer Frida 2016 Mettmenstetten 8.90 8.7052 7.60 8.807.60 0.00

33.95Capitanelli Camilla 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.20 8.4553 8.45 7.858.45 0.00
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33.90Iten Janina 2013 Oberägeri 8.90 8.8554 8.00 8.158.00 0.00

33.90Morin Rose 2015 Neuheim 8.80 8.1055 8.80 8.208.80 0.00

33.90Henk Liano 2013 Unterägeri 8.60 8.7556 8.35 8.208.35 0.00

33.85Hugener Mara 2015 Unterägeri 8.95 8.6057 7.90 8.407.90 0.00

33.75Hägi Julia 2014 Hünenberg 8.70 8.2558 7.80 9.007.80 0.00

33.60Gisler Josie 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.15 8.4059 7.85 8.207.85 0.00

33.60Gisler Marla 2012 Bürglen Uri 9.10 8.6560 7.75 8.107.75 0.00

33.50Rey Flavia 2014 Baar 7.90 8.3061 8.90 8.408.90 0.00

33.45Rust Lara 2015 Unterägeri 8.90 8.3562 8.30 7.908.30 0.00

33.45Kreuschner Valentin Mar 2014 Baar 8.35 8.5563 8.10 8.458.10 0.00

33.40Egger Nora 2014 Rotkreuz 8.70 7.8064 8.40 8.508.40 0.00

33.30Bütler Jill 2015 Hünenberg 9.05 8.8065 7.25 8.207.25 0.00

33.25Vlassi Margarita 2013 Oberägeri 8.65 8.6566 7.65 8.307.65 0.00

33.20Hüsler Florian 2011 Rotkreuz 8.40 8.3067 8.35 8.158.35 0.00

33.05Milardic Vanessa 2013 Rotkreuz 8.50 8.3068 8.25 8.008.25 0.00

33.05Brandt Paula 2013 Steinhausen 8.35 8.1069 8.40 8.208.40 0.00

32.95Tekle Lidya 2013 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.2570 7.30 8.357.30 0.00

32.90Pattison Mia 2013 Unterägeri 8.70 8.6071 7.50 8.107.50 0.00

32.85Pauli Alessia 2014 Steinhausen 9.00 8.5572 6.50 8.806.50 0.00

32.85Gwiss Nora 2014 Oberägeri 8.20 8.0073 8.80 7.858.80 0.00

32.80Hogg Rachel 2012 Hausen am Albis 8.45 9.1074 7.60 7.657.60 0.00

32.45Raschle Amélie 2016 Hünenberg 8.90 8.5075 6.50 8.556.50 0.00

32.45Giger Ebba 2013 Oberägeri 8.30 8.1576 8.00 8.008.00 0.00

32.40Zürcher Elena 2015 Unterägeri 8.45 9.0077 7.00 7.957.00 0.00

32.40Gross Joline 2015 Steinhausen 8.60 7.9078 7.50 8.407.50 0.00

32.30Reding Lucia 2012 Rotkreuz 8.95 7.8579 7.90 7.607.90 0.00

32.25Mannarino Leyla 2013 Cham 8.20 8.5580 7.70 7.807.70 0.00

32.10Olivo Raffaela 2012 Steinhausen 8.30 7.8081 7.20 8.807.20 0.00

31.90Meyer Victoria 2013 Rotkreuz 8.45 7.3582 8.25 7.858.25 0.00

31.80Marty Elina 2013 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.0583 7.10 8.207.10 0.00

31.65Berchtold Lorelle 2015 Mettmenstetten 8.90 8.2084 6.55 8.006.55 0.00

31.35Jenni Céline 2015 Unterägeri 7.70 8.7585 7.30 7.607.30 0.00

31.20Cepila Marie 2013 Cham 7.50 8.3086 7.70 7.707.70 0.00

30.80Rogenmoser Chiara 2014 Cham 7.75 8.0587 7.00 8.007.00 0.00

30.50Ostermeier Julie 2013 Hausen am Albis 7.95 7.7588 7.25 7.557.25 0.00

30.30Känzig Lena 2014 Cham 7.75 8.2089 6.55 7.806.55 0.00

29.95Lozano Mariano 2015 Baar 6.90 8.0090 7.10 7.957.10 0.00

29.40Bühlmann Jael 2014 Cham 7.15 7.8091 6.50 7.956.50 0.00
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